John Oakes’ Schedule

Spring, 2018
	
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	8:00-8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-9:00
	
	Office Hour
	
	Office Hour
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00
	
	CH 141 sect 6658 Rm 30-242
	
	CH 141 sect 6658 Rm 30-242
	

	10:00-10:30
	Office Hour
	
	Office Hour
	
	

	10:30-11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:30
	SCI 110 sect 8471

Rm36-352
	CH 141 sect 6658
Lab

Rm 30-240
	SCI 110 sect 8471

Rm36-352
	CH 141 sect 6658 Lab

Rm 30-240
	

	11:30-12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30-4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30-5:00
	
	
	
	
	


